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ALABAMA Starrah Huffman starrgallowayhuffman@yahoo.com

ARIZONA Joyce Donahue DONAHUEJOYCE4@GMAIL.COM\
(Presidency is Vacant)

ARKANSAS Lisa Edwards LEdwards@cfsd.k12.ar.us

CALIFORNIA Edna Davoudi edavoudi1@gmail.com
Angelo Gangone angelo@awfs.org
Sharet Garcia sharetgarciag@gmail.com
Eugenie Lewis elewislcsw@gmail.com
Shelby McIntyre shelbynmc@gmail.com
Dr. Monica Nolasco monicanolasco@mail.com
Bonni Pomush bonnip@workingwardrobes.org
William Ramirez wramirez@soboba-nsn.gov
Ashley Vlcan ashleyvlcan.workingwardrobes@gmail.com
Gladys Wan wangladys4@gmail.com
Jonae Watts jonae_watts@yahoo.com

COLORADO CCDA President president@coloradocareerdevelopment.org
Kyle Inselman kyle.inselman@du.edu
Joanna Peters Joanna@nextstepsglobal.org
April Peterson apeterso@regis.edu
Rae Stout rae@iamcouncil.com

CONNECTICUT Eleta Jones eletajones@aol.com

DELAWARE (Not a Chartered State)

DC (Not a Chartered State)

FLORIDA Kelli Carroll kellicarroll91@gmail.com
Nina Talley nina.l.talley@wilmington.edu
Galaxina Wright, President gwright2@nova.edu
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GEORGIA Gene Bottoms gbottoms25@gmail.com

Alexus D. Garrett adgarrett@valdosta.edu
Tavonda Hudson Tavondahudson@gmail.com
Saecilia Jackson saecilia.jackson@gmail.com
Anne M. Kelly anne@amkcoach.com

HAWAII Gemma Williams gwill60759@aol.com

IDAHO Garrett Nilsson nilssong@byui.edu
Eric Anderson esanderson@uidaho.edu
Gorakh Pawar gorakh.pawar@hotmail.com

ILLINOIS Vera Rodriguez Mancera rodriguezvera7@gmail.com
Adrienne C. Smith Asmith@oakton.edu

KANSAS (Chartered but inactive)

KENTUCKY Channing Francis francisch@berea.edu

LOUISIANA Lauren Landry landrycounseling@gmail.com

MAINE Kim Moore kmoore.maine@gmail.com
Amy Jaffe amyjaffe@gmail.com

MARYLAND Diana Bailey dibailey@comcast.net
Lana Kaye Farley lanakayefarley@gmail.com

lfarley@ubalt.edu
Audrey Gunn ajgunn4513@gmail.com
Sujata Ives sujata.ives@gmail.com
Natalie Kauffman KauffmanNcareers@aol.com
Marilyn Maze mazemd@hotmail.com
Elle O'Flaherty elleoflaherty@interlacesolutions.com
Karol Taylor karoltaylor@verizon.net

MASSACHUSETTS Edward Colozzi careercoachcolozzi@verizon.net
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MICHIGAN Sherita Bryant sheritabryant.sb@gmail.com

April Calkovsky acalkovs@emich.edu
Jennifer Kluesner jennifer.kluesner@oakland.k12.mi.us
Steven D. Thomas sdthomas25@gmail.com
Margi Williams mwilliams@diversifiedcareerservices.com

MINNESOTA Sharon Balke sharon.balke@gmail.com

MISSISSIPPI (Chartered but inactive)

MISSOURI Amanda Russell ambarto@siue.edu

NEW HAMPSHIRE/VERMONT Angela Bourassa abourassa@mansd.org

NEW JERSEY Altonia Bryant presidentnjcda@gmail.com

NEW MEXICO Charles Lehman CharlesJ.Lehman@gmail.com

NEW YORK Heather Robertson robertsh@stjohns.edu

NORTH CAROLINA Mike Marlowe michaeljmarlowe@gmail.com
Amy Policastro Schroeder APolicastro49@outlook.com

NORTH DAKOTA Alison Orgaard Alison.orgaard@k12.nd.us

OHIO Richard Fajardo fajardo.18@osu.edu
(Mandi) Amanda Hummell hummelas@tiffin.edu
Sarah R. JanTausch sarah@valuesbasedcareers.com
Newton Kimberly nskimberly@owu.edu
Michelle Norris norris.83@osu.edu
Jill Minor jillsminor@gmail.com
Kim Smith kim.smith@wright.edu
Nina Talley nina.l.talley@wilmington.edu

OREGON Tina Harney christinaharney6@gmail.com

PENNSYLVANIA Latara Jones Goldie.flossie@yahoo.com
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RHODE ISLAND Veronica Stewart vstewart@bryant.edu

SOUTH CAROLINA Patricia Ferguson pferguson@dew.sc.gov
Melyssa Harrison FastTrackCDF@gmail.com
Aubrey Sejuit alstover@syr.edu

SOUTH DAKOTA (Not a Chartered State)

TENNESSEE Tim Rose trosefour@gmail.com
(Chartered but inactive)

TEXAS Cheri Butler cbutler0923@gmail.com
Abiola Dipeolu dipeolua@gmail.com

UTAH Kelley Rhoe-Collins utahcda@gmail.com

VERMONT/NEW HAMPSHIRE (see page 3 of 4)

VIRGINIA Rebecca Dedmond rdedmond@gwu.edu
Amanda Flora agflora@gmail.com
Jen Landis-Santos jen@careerwellnesscheckup.com
Steve Myers Steven.myers.lpc@gmail.com
Shelley White shelley_white@msn.com

WASHINGTON Daniel Kelley-Petersen dan@dkpcounseling.com

WISCONSIN Alicia Acker aacker@blackhawk.edu

SINGAPORE Terence Chia tchia@alumni.stanford.edu

Govt Relations Contact names listed in blue are members of our NCDA Government Relations Committee (GR)

Elle O’Flaherty, MD, and Sarah R. JanTausch, OH, are Committee Co-Chairs

Diana Bailey, MD, and Rebecca Dedmond, VA, are GR Emerita

Carolyn Jones, FL, NCDA Past President, is Board Liaison
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